
SGA Sponsored as of 3/29/2016
SWGA Sponsored

Date Day Time Location Notes Included Tournament Director

8-Apr Friday 9:00 AM Tijeras Arroyo - SERP Open 18 holes / SERP Open
Includes Cart, practice 

balls, and Lunch
Jude Padilla

23-Apr Saturday 10:00 AM Los Altos (Par 3 #1) Par 3 / SWGA Kathy Fortune
14-May Saturday 9:00 AM Puerto del Sol (Reg 9-#1) 9 holes / SWGA TBD
21-May Saturday 8:00 AM Sandia (2 person BB) 18 holes / SGA #1 Carmen Good

5-Jun Sunday 2:00 PM Canyon Club 18 holes / SGA #2 TBD
18-Jun Saturday 9:00 AM Arroyo del Oso (Reg 9-#2) Dam 9 / SWGA Jude Padilla
9-Jul Saturday 8:30 AM Twin Warriors 18 holes / SGA #3 Trish Buckles

16-Jul Saturday 9:00 AM Arroyo del Oso (Reg 9-#3) Dam 9 / SWGA Trish Selcher
30-Jul Saturday TBD Cochiti 18 holes SGA #4 TBD

13-Aug Saturday 2:00 PM Los Altos (Par 3 #2) Par 3 / SWGA TBD
15-Aug Monday 8:30 AM Paako (2 person BB) 18 holes / SGA #5 Includes Lunch Marsha Strauch
19-Aug Friday 10:00 AM Tijeras Arroyo (Reg 9-#4) 9 holes / SWGA TBD
27-Aug Saturday 9:00 AM NM Tech (2 Person Chicago) 18 holes / SGA #6 Includes Lunch TBD

17-Sep Saturday 9:00 AM Puerto del Sol (Reg 9-#5) 9 holes / SWGA
Green fee, cart, practice 

balls
TBD

Sept Saturday TBD Southern Swing Ruidoso 18 holes TBD TBD

16-Oct Friday 1:00 PM Las Campanas (2 person BB) 18 holes / SGA #8 Kathy Fortune
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